1 / 29
Confidential C                                       I-PEX Inc.                                   QKE-DFFDE06-08 REV.9
Document No.PSS-0011
ISH® CONNECTOR
ISH® V CONNECTOR
ISH® VS CONNECTOR
Product Specification
Qualification Test Report No. STR-16034

Document No.
PSS-0011
 2 / 29
Confidential C
1. Scope： This CONNECTOR is a 0.5mm terminal miniature SMT connector.
2. Purpose：This specification is compliant with LV214.
It covers the requirements for product performance and test methods of ISH CONNECTOR.
3. Application items
    This specification is applicable to the items listed below
ISHV CONNECTOR HORIZONTAL
ISH CONNECTOR VERTICAL
Table 1. Product line
ISHV MALE CONNECTOR
MALE ASS'Y FEMALE HOUISNG RETAINER FEMALE TERMINAL
8P V0026-008E-002 V0027-91008-211 V0027-92008-211
10p V0019-010E-002 V0020-91010-211 V0020-92010-211
20P V0019-020E-002 V0020-91020-211 V0020-92020-211
26P V0019-026E-002 V0020-91026-211 V0020-92026-211
12P V0025-012E-001 V0027-91012-211 V0027-92012-211
16P V0025-016E-001 V0027-91016-211 V0027-92016-211
ISHVS CONNECTOR
HORIZONTAL
Au 3P V0085-003E-001 V0037-91003-211 - VT001-552
Plating